Revolutionary
LED floodlights
GET DAYLIGHT AT NIGHT
WITH RAZORLUX
RGLM-90A
36
9
18

Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
30 0
21 6
388
400
RGLM-300A 300W
Model: RGLM-300P
Power Consumumption LED: 270W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 30W
Total: 300W
Initial Lumen Flux: 39000lm
Beam angle: 20°
Net Weight: 19kg
Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
46 9
388
386
400
RGLM-300P 300W
RGLM-400A
Model: RGLM-400A
Power Consumumption LED: 360W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 40W
Total: 400W
Initial Lumen Flux: 48000lm
Beam angle: 60°
Net Weight: 15kg
Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
30 0
21 6
388
400
RGLM-400A 400W
RGLM-400P
Model: RGLM-400P
Power Consumumption LED: 360W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 40W
Total: 400W
Initial Lumen Flux: 48000lm
Beam angle: 20°
Net Weight: 19kg
Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
46 9
388
386
400
RGLM-400P 400W
Model: RGLM-500A
Power Consumumption LED: 450W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 50W
Total: 500W
Initial Lumen Flux: 60000lm
Beam angle: 60°
Net Weight: 15kg
Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
30 0
21 6
388
400
RGLM-500A 500W
Model: RGLM-500P
Power Consumumption LED: 450W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 50W
Total: 500W
Initial Lumen Flux: 60000lm
Beam angle: 20°
Net Weight: 19kg
Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
46 9
388
386
400
RGLM-500P 500W
Model: RGLM-600A
Power Consumumption LED: 540W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 60W
Total: 600W
Initial Lumen Flux: 72000lm
Beam angle: 60°
Net Weight: 15kg
Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
30 0
21 6
388
400
RGLM-600A 600W
Model: RGLM-600P
Power Consumumption LED: 540W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 60W
Total: 600W
Initial Lumen Flux: 72000lm
Beam angle: 20°
Net Weight: 19kg
Color Temperature: 6000 K
Color Rendering: ≥Ra80
Working Life: ≥50000Hrs
Housing: Aluminum
IP Class: IP67
Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
47 2
46 0
46 9
388
386
400
RGLM-600P 600W
Model: RGLM-1000A
Power Consumumption LED: 900W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 100W
Total: 1000W

Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
39
2
21
8
982
46
0
982
388
47
4
RGLM-1000A 1000W
Eksempel med bracket
Model: RGLM-1000P
Power Consumumption LED: 900W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 100W

Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 year
982
56
3
39
0
47
4
388
982
46
0
RGLM-1000P 1000W
Eksempel med bracket
Model: RGLM-1200A
Power Consumumption LED: 1080W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 120W

Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 years
39
2
21
8
982
46
0
982
388
47
4
RGLM-1200A 1200W
Eksempel med bracket
Model: RGLM-1200P
Power Consumumption LED: 1080W
Power Consumumption  Driver: 120W

Working Temperature: -40C~60C/40F~140F
AC Input Voltage: AC80-360V
Power Factor: ≥0.98
Warranty: 5 year
982
56
3
39
0
47
4
388
982
46
0
RGLM-1200P 1200W
Eksempel med bracket
“After three years of use in the harsh environment in the
Greenland Sea and Svalbard area the Razorlux LED floodlights
have exceeded our expectations. In winds up to 40m pr. sec